
DRINKS

SPARKLING
CHAMPAGNE, LANSON LE BLACK CREATION 
BRUT NV, FRANCE  VE

PINK PROSECCO, ITALY

PROSECCO, ITALY

GIORGIO & GIANNI SPARKLING, ITALY

0.0% SPARKLING WINE, FREIXENET, SPAIN  VE  

WHITE WINE

RED WINE

SAUVIGNON BLANC, 
MARLBOROUGH, NEW ZEALAND 
Zesty and refreshing with fresh tropical  
and citrus flavours.

CHARDONNAY, WILD ZEBRA,  
SOUTH AFRICA VE  
Full of fresh citrus, lime and tropical flavours.

INZOLIA PINOT GRIGIO,  
GIOTTO, ITALY 
Light and dry with fresh citrus fruit character.

WHITE, EL MAZO, SPAIN 
Bright, crisp and refreshing with apple and 
tropical fruit flavours.

MALBEC, ARGENTINA  VE  
An intense ruby red colour with purplish glints.
There are complex aromas of red and black 
fruit, asplums and raspberries jam.

RIOJA, SPAIN  VE  
Elegant with intense red fruit notes combined 
with a touch of vanilla and a velvety texture

ROCK HOPPER SHIRAZ, AUSTRALIA 
Ripe fruit aromas with a plump round and 
smooth palate with juicy spicy forest fruit flavours..

MERLOT, GIOTTO, ITALY 
Easy drinking with fresh, ripe crushed berry fruit 
flavours and a soft finish.

RED, EL MAZO, SPAIN 
Bursting with refreshing red fruit flavours.

6.50

6.50

6.00

6.40

5.60

6.10

4.90

5.20

4.90

175ml

175ml

200ml

44.50

22.50

21.00

20.006.10

5.00

8.10

7.20

6.70

6.00

250ml

8.10

8.00

7.60

6.40

6.00

250ml

Bottle22.00

19.50

18.50

17.00

Bottle

22.00

21.50

20.50

17.30

17.00

Bottle

ROSÈ
CÔTES DE PROVENCE ROSÉ,  
CRÉATION, FRANCE 
Elegant, fresh and fruity dry rosé with  
spicy and peppery notes

ZINFANDEL ROSÉ, 3 PEBBLE BAY, USA  VE  
Juicy rosé with sweet strawberry notes.

ROSÉ, GIOTTO, ITALY 
Light and delicate with fresh red berry fruit.
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SOFT DRINKS
We also have a wide range of soft drinks available at the bar.

Terms & Conditions: Please ask a member of the team for our allergen information. Alcohol is for over 
18s only - proof of ID may be requested. Please refer to the weights and measures information at the 
bar for details of serve sizes. All our spirits are served in multiples of 25ml, unless otherwise stated. To 
ensure our customers have choice, temporary product substitutions may be required. Photography and 
illustrations are for guidance only, glassware may differ from that pictured. Products & offers are subject 
to availability at the price point advertised. Deals and offers are only available on the days and times 

advertised on the menu and cannot be used in conjunction with any other offer. Deal discounts will be applied to the cheapest qualifying items in 
your order. All prices are in GBP and are inclusive of VAT. Should the VAT rate change, menu pricing will be adjusted accordingly. We reserve the 
right to remove any of our deals on all UK Bank Holidays, Christmas Eve & New Year’s Eve. Please ask a member of the team before placing your 
order on these days if you have any queries.

GK11736/76791 SS26 Plus Scottish 3C

COCA-COLA ORIGINAL TASTE (69kcal)

COCA-COLA ZERO SUGAR* (1kcal)

DIET COKE (1kcal)

APPLETISER (47kcal)

SCHWEPPES LEMONADE (89kcal)

VE  Vegan 

HOT DRINKS
Why not finish with a hot drink? Please ask a team  

member for more details.



DRINKS

COCKTAILS 
& SPRITZ

Glass £6, Pitchers £10

APEROL SPRITZ 
Aperol with Italian fizz and soda 
make this deliciously refreshing Italian 
classic with hints of orange.

BLOOD ORANGE SPRITZ 
A double serve of Beefeater Blood 
Orange Gin with Italian fizz and 
Schweppes Lemonade

BERRY SPRITZ 
A double serve of Gordon’s Premium 
Pink Gin with Italian fizz, Schweppes 
Lemonade and fresh strawberries.

GIN SPRITZ 
A double serve of Gordon’s Gin, 
topped up with Italian fizz and 
Schweppes Lemonade.

ROYALE SPRITZ 
A double serve of Tanqueray 
Blackcurrant Royale with Italian fizz 
and Schweppes Lemonade.

ALTOS MARGARITA 
Altos 100% agave tequila blended  
(or shaken) with Fever-Tree Margarita Mixer.

BUMBU & GINGER 
Bumbu rum, topped with fiery ginger beer 
and garnished with lime.

ST-GERMAIN HUGO SPRITZ 
St-Germain Elderflower Liqueur, with Italian 
fizz and a splash of soda, served over ice. 

ELDERFLOWER GIN FIZZ   
Bombay Sapphire Gin and St-Germain, 
topped with Schweppes Tropical Soda.

PANETTONE HIGHBALL 
Bacardi Spiced and Disaronno, topped  
with Diet Coke.

TICKLED PINK  
Bombay Sapphire and Cointreau, topped 
with Schweppes Pink Grapefruit Soda.

SHANKY’S & GINGER  
Shanky’s Whip topped with a refreshing 
Ginger Beer.

NO ALCOHOL
Glass £3.50 

GINGER NOJITO 
Fever-Tree Ginger Ale and Mojito Mixer 
combined to deliver all the zesty, fiery flavour 
of a mojito without the alcohol. 

SPARKLING ST CLEMENTS 
Fever Tree Lemon, orange juice, soda, 
orange & lemon wedges.

PINK SPRITZ 
Gordons Pink 0.0% Gin, topped with 
Fever Tree Raspberry & Orange Soda.

PASSIONFRUIT MARTINI  
Find the passion in this tangy mix of 
Absolut Vanilla Vodka, passionfruit, 
and zingy fresh lime flavours.

MARGARITA  
The zing of lime meets the kick of 
Olmeca Altos Plata Tequila to make 
this classic cocktail the life of the party.

EXCLUSIVE COCKTAILS 
125ml Glass £6

ESPRESSO MARTINI  
A blend of smooth Absolut Vanilla 
Vodka and the rich notes of coffee.

MOJITO 
Flavours of fresh mint and lime 
combined with Bacardi Carta 
Blanca Rum will take you to a 
Cuban escapade.

WHISKEY
JAMESON ORIGINAL
FAMOUS GROUSE
JACK DANIEL’S TENNESSEE

SPIRITS
Spirit and mixer from £4.90 

VODKA
GREY GOOSE
ABSOLUT
ABSOLUT RASPBERRI
SMIRNOFF

CLASSIC GIN
HENDRICK’S
SIPSMITH LONDON DRY GIN
BOMBAY SAPPHIRE
TANQUERAY
GORDON’S

FLAVOURED 
GIN
TANQUERAY ROYALE
WARNER’S RHUBARB
BEEFEATER BLOOD ORANGE
BOMBAY BRAMBLE
GORDON’S PREMIUM PINK

RUM
DEAD MAN’S FINGERS SPICED
DEAD MAN’S FINGERS MANGO
KRAKEN BLACK SPICED
BUMBU
BACARDI CARTA BLANCA
BACARDI SPICED RUM
MALIBU

OUR SPIRITS ARE SERVED WITH  
A FEVER-TREE TONIC OR MIXER  

AS STANDARD

DOUBLE UP  
ON SELECTED 

SPIRITS FOR £2


