

# DRINKS

## WHITE WINE

	175ml	250ml	Bottle
<b>SAUVIGNON BLANC, MARLBOROUGH, NEW ZEALAND</b> Zesty and refreshing with fresh tropical and citrus flavours.	6.50	8.10	22.00
<b>CHARDONNAY, WILD ZEBRA, SOUTH AFRICA</b> <span>VE</span> Full of fresh citrus, lime and tropical flavours.	6.00	7.20	19.50
<b>INZOLIA PINOT GRIGIO, GIOTTO, ITALY</b> Light and dry with fresh citrus fruit character.	5.60	6.70	18.50
<b>WHITE, EL MAZO, SPAIN</b> Bright, crisp and refreshing with apple and tropical fruit flavours.	4.90	6.00	17.00

## RED WINE

	175ml	250ml	Bottle
<b>MALBEC, ARGENTINA</b> <span>VE</span> An intense ruby red colour with purplish glints. There are complex aromas of red and black fruit, asplums and raspberries jam.	6.50	8.10	22.00
<b>RIOJA, SPAIN</b> <span>VE</span> Elegant with intense red fruit notes combined with a touch of vanilla and a velvety texture	6.40	8.00	21.50
<b>ROCK HOPPER SHIRAZ, AUSTRALIA</b> Ripe fruit aromas with a plump round and smooth palate with juicy spicy forest fruit flavours..	6.10	7.60	20.50
<b>MERLOT, GIOTTO, ITALY</b> Easy drinking with fresh, ripe crushed berry fruit flavours and a soft finish.	5.20	6.40	17.30
<b>RED, EL MAZO, SPAIN</b> Bursting with refreshing red fruit flavours.	4.90	6.00	17.00

## ROSÉ

	175ml	250ml	Bottle
<b>CÔTES DE PROVENCE ROSÉ, CRÉATION, FRANCE</b> Elegant, fresh and fruity dry rosé with spicy and peppery notes	6.30	7.60	21.00
<b>ZINFANDEL ROSÉ, 3 PEBBLE BAY, USA</b> <span>VE</span> Juicy rosé with sweet strawberry notes.	5.90	7.00	19.00
<b>ROSÉ, GIOTTO, ITALY</b> Light and delicate with fresh red berry fruit.	5.20	6.30	17.80

## SPARKLING

	200ml	Bottle
<b>CHAMPAGNE, LANSON LE BLACK CREATION BRUT NV, FRANCE</b> <span>VE</span>		44.50
<b>PINK PROSECCO, ITALY</b>		22.50
<b>PROSECCO, ITALY</b>		21.00
<b>GIORGIO &amp; GIANNI SPARKLING, ITALY</b>	6.10	20.00
<b>0.0% SPARKLING WINE, FREIXENET, SPAIN</b> <span>VE</span>	5.00	

## SOFT DRINKS

We also have a wide range of soft drinks available at the bar.

- COCA-COLA ORIGINAL TASTE (69kcal)
- COCA-COLA ZERO SUGAR\* (1kcal)
- DIET COKE (1kcal)
- APPLETISER (47kcal)
- SCHWEPPE'S LEMONADE (89kcal)

## HOT DRINKS

Why not finish with a hot drink? Please ask a team member for more details.

**ENJOY RESPONSIBLY**  
WWW.ENJOYRESPONSIBLY.CO.UK

**Terms & Conditions:** Please ask a member of the team for our allergen information. Alcohol is for over 18s only - proof of ID may be requested. Please refer to the weights and measures information at the bar for details of serve sizes. All our spirits are served in multiples of 25ml, unless otherwise stated. To ensure our customers have choice, temporary product substitutions may be required. Photography and illustrations are for guidance only, glassware may differ from that pictured. Products & offers are subject to availability at the price point advertised. Deals and offers are only available on the days and times

advertised on the menu and cannot be used in conjunction with any other offer. Deal discounts will be applied to the cheapest qualifying items in your order. All prices are in GBP and are inclusive of VAT. Should the VAT rate change, menu pricing will be adjusted accordingly. We reserve the right to remove any of our deals on all UK Bank Holidays, Christmas Eve & New Year's Eve. Please ask a member of the team before placing your order on these days if you have any queries.

# DRINKS

## SPIRITS

Spirit and mixer from £4.90

OUR SPIRITS ARE SERVED WITH  
A FEVER-TREE TONIC OR MIXER  
AS STANDARD

### WHISKEY

JAMESON ORIGINAL  
FAMOUS GROUSE  
JACK DANIEL'S TENNESSEE

### VODKA

GREY GOOSE  
ABSOLUT  
ABSOLUT RASPBERRI  
SMIRNOFF

### CLASSIC GIN

HENDRICK'S  
SIPSMITH LONDON DRY GIN  
BOMBAY SAPPHIRE  
TANQUERAY  
GORDON'S

### FLAVOURED GIN

TANQUERAY ROYALE  
WARNER'S RHUBARB  
BEEFEATER BLOOD ORANGE  
BOMBAY BRAMBLE  
GORDON'S PREMIUM PINK

### RUM

DEAD MAN'S FINGERS SPICED  
DEAD MAN'S FINGERS MANGO  
KRAKEN BLACK SPICED  
BUMBU  
BACARDI CARTA BLANCA  
BACARDI SPICED RUM  
MALIBU

DOUBLE UP  
ON SELECTED  
SPIRITS FOR £2

## COCKTAILS & SPRITZ

Glass £6, Pitchers £10

#### APEROL SPRITZ

Aperol with Italian fizz and soda make this deliciously refreshing Italian classic with hints of orange.

#### BLOOD ORANGE SPRITZ

A double serve of Beefeater Blood Orange Gin with Italian fizz and Schweppes Lemonade

#### BERRY SPRITZ

A double serve of Gordon's Premium Pink Gin with Italian fizz, Schweppes Lemonade and fresh strawberries.

#### GIN SPRITZ

A double serve of Gordon's Gin, topped up with Italian fizz and Schweppes Lemonade.

#### ROYALE SPRITZ

A double serve of Tanqueray Blackcurrant Royale with Italian fizz and Schweppes Lemonade.

#### ALTOS MARGARITA

Altos 100% agave tequila blended (or shaken) with Fever-Tree Margarita Mixer.

#### BUMBU & GINGER

Bumbu rum, topped with fiery ginger beer and garnished with lime.

#### ST-GERMAIN HUGO SPRITZ

St-Germain Elderflower Liqueur, with Italian fizz and a splash of soda, served over ice.

#### ELDERFLOWER GIN FIZZ

Bombay Sapphire Gin and St-Germain, topped with Schweppes Tropical Soda.

#### PANETTONE HIGHBALL

Bacardi Spiced and Disaronno, topped with Diet Coke.

#### TICKLED PINK

Bombay Sapphire and Cointreau, topped with Schweppes Pink Grapefruit Soda.

#### SHANKY'S & GINGER

Shanky's Whip topped with a refreshing Ginger Beer.

### NO ALCOHOL

Glass £3.50

#### GINGER NOJITO

Fever-Tree Ginger Ale and Mojito Mixer combined to deliver all the zesty, fiery flavour of a mojito without the alcohol.

#### SPARKLING ST CLEMENTS

Fever Tree Lemon, orange juice, soda, orange & lemon wedges.

#### PINK SPRITZ

Gordons Pink 0.0% Gin, topped with Fever Tree Raspberry & Orange Soda.

## EXCLUSIVE COCKTAILS

125ml Glass £6

#### PASSIONFRUIT MARTINI

Find the passion in this tangy mix of Absolut Vanilla Vodka, passionfruit, and zingy fresh lime flavours.

#### MARGARITA

The zing of lime meets the kick of Olmeca Altos Plata Tequila to make this classic cocktail the life of the party.

#### ESPRESSO MARTINI

A blend of smooth Absolut Vanilla Vodka and the rich notes of coffee.

#### MOJITO

Flavours of fresh mint and lime combined with Bacardi Carta Blanca Rum will take you to a Cuban escapade.